
Cocktails

Discover the composition on the blackboard. 

Le Gin to du Moment
Discover the composition on the blackboard. 

Le Soft Chill
Discover the alcohol free composition on the blackboard. 

CREATIONS
 

TONIC SIGNATURE

Espeletton

Jamaïcain Flower 

Pulp Fiction 

Citrus Pepper

Black Apple

L’éphémère

12 years Appleton estate rum, apricot from Roussillon liquor, passionfruit

purée, cranberry juice & Giffard hibiscus syrup 

Montelobos mezcal, lime juice, grapefruit juice , sichuan pepper

& Giffard raspberry syrup

Black Cointreau, Passoa, elderflower liquor, Giffard strawberry

syrup & passionfruit juice

Dupont Calvados, Black Cointreau, apricot liquor from Roussillon,

organic apple juice, maple syrup, cinnamon & elderflower Hysope

tonic 

Cointreau, Campari, lime juice, Sichuan pepper & Hysope

ginger beer 

Old Fashioned

Elderberry
Grand Cabaret Hendrick’s, 0° Giffard elderflower liquor,

Giffard violet syrup & pineapple juice

L’Alpin
“Les pères Chartreux” Génépi, Vrignaud pear liquor ,
lime & Hysope ginger beer 

To choose : Monkey Shoulder or 12years Appleton Estate
10 years Craham’s Porto, apricot liquor , brown sugar,
orange zests & Angostura

Espolon Reposado Tequila, Black Cointreau, Espelette Pepper,

lime juice & Giffard agave syrup

Sun Fresh
VSOP Rémy Martin cognac, Giffard Bitter, pineapple juice,,
passionfruit purée, blood orange purée, ginger syrup &
meringue powder

11 cl - 11 €

12 cl - 11 €

14 cl - 10,50 €

14 cl - 10,50 €

17 cl - 11 €

9 cl - 10 €

20 cl - 11 €

7 cl - 11 €

8,5 cl - 11 €

19 cl - 11 €

Gin Tonic Sichuan 
Gaston gin, Sichuan Pepper, lime zests &

Hysope tonic

Immortel gin, lemon zests , lemon Hysope tonic
Gin Tonic Lemon

Gin Tonic Green

Gin Tonic 
Hendrick’s gin, lemon, Hysope tonic 

Hendrick’s gin infused with cucumber, lime & 

cucumber Hysope tonic 

Alcohol abuse is dangerous for health, consume with moderation. Net prices including taxes

20 cl - 10 €

20 cl - 11 €

20 cl - 11 €

20 cl - 11 €

Giffard bitter, Giffard morello cherry liquor, Crémant de

Loire & sparkling water 

Apérol Spritz

Spritz Angevin

Apérol, Riccadonna prosecco & sparkling water 

Chartreuse Spritz
Chartreuse verte, Giffard Ginger liquor, Riccadonna

prosecco & sparkling water

18 cl - 9,50 €

18 cl - 10,50 €

18 cl - 11 €

18 cl - 10 €Fiorente Spritz 
Fiorente (elderflower liquor), lime zests , Riccadonna

prosecco & sparkling water 

Gin Tonic Pink 
 Flora Adora Hendrick’s gin, rose petals, morello cherries,

Grapefruit pink tonic

20 cl - 12 €

Red Spicy 

Porto Tonic 
Graham’s BLEND Porto n°5 , orange zests, hibiscus flower,

apricot liquor from Roussillon, elderflower Hysope tonic 

20 cl - 10 €

Campari Tonic 
Campari, morello cherries, orange zests, cherry liquor,

Grapefruit Pink  tonic

20 cl - 10 €

20 cl - 10 €Chartruze Tonic 
‘Chartreuse Jaune’, Suze, lime & hysope tonic

GIN TONIC 

INSPIRATIONS

SPRITZ



Mojito Angevin
Cointreau, Hendrick’s gin infused with orange, sparkling

water, cane sugar, orange & fresh mint

Mojito 
Trois Rivières Amber rum, sparkling water, cane sugar, lime &

fresh mint

Passionfruit Mojito 
Trois Rivières Amber rum, sparkling water, cane sugar, passionfruit

purée, lime & fresh mint

Red fruits Mojito 
Trois Rivières Amber rum, sparkling water, cane sugar, red fruits

purée, lime & fresh mint

Ruby grape Giffard, cranberry juice, Giffard raspberry syrup, hibiscus flower,

orange zest & Hysope tonic

Moscow Müle
Biala vodka, lime & Hysope ginger Beer

London Müle
Bulldog Gin, lime & Hysope ginger Beer

Anjou Müle
Black Cointreau, lime & Hysope ginger Beer

French Müle
Cognac Remy Martin, lime & Hysope ginger beer

MULES¨

essentials

MOJITOS 

MOCKTAILS

Ti-Punch
Trois Rivière 50° rum, lime & cane sugar

Paloma
To choose : Tequila Espolon Reposado or Mezcal Montelobos

Lime juice, lime zests, Giffard agave syrup & grapefruit soda

Caïpirinha
Sagatiba Cachaça, lime & cane sugar

Margarita
Espolon Tequila, Cointreau & lime juice

Sex on the Beach
Biala Vodka, Giffard peach cream, Giffard strawberry

cream, lime juice, pineapple juice & cranberry juice

Alcohol abuse is dangerous for health, consume with moderation.

12,5 cl - 9 €

12,5 cl - 9 €

12,5 cl - 10 €

12,5 cl - 11 €

Soupe Angevine
Cointreau, lime, cane sugar & Crémant de Loire 

20 cl - 9,50 €

20 cl - 10 €

20 cl - 10 €

20 cl - 10,50 €

Lime, fresh mint, gold cane Giffard, cane sugar & sparkling water 
Virgin Mojito

Virgin Red fruits or Passionfruit Mojito
Lime, fresh mint, gold cane Giffard, red fruits or passionfruit purée, cane sugar & sparkling

water 

Virgin Piña Colada
Pineapple juice, coconut milk, 0° Giffard pineapple liquor & cane sugar

Caribbean
Mango juice, banana juice, red fruits purée & lime juice 

Red Utopia
Atopia, 0° Giffard grapefruit liquor, cranberry juice,

red fruits purée & Giffard strawberry syrup

Sweet Passion
0° Giffard elderflower liquor, passionfruit purée, organic apple juice & mango juice

Not a Spritz
Grapefruit juice, blood orange purée & Crodino

20 cl - 6,90 €

20 cl - 7,20 €

20 cl - 7,50 €

20 cl - 6,90 €

20 cl - 7,90 €

15 cl - 7,20 €

17,5 cl - 6,90 €

Zéro Gin To
Atopia, lime zest & Hysope tonic to choose

(Classic, Lemon, Cucumber, Elderflower)

20 cl - 7,50 €

15 cl - 11€

10 cl - 9 €

5 cl - 9 €

9 cl - 9,50 €

14 cl - 10 €

12 cl - 6,90 €

Mezcal Müle
Montelobos Mezcal, lime & Hysope ginger beer

12,5 cl - 11 €

Cointreau, lemon juice & sparkling water 

Cointreaupolitain
Cointreau, lime juice & cranberry juice

Américano de La Réserve 
Vermouth Del Professor, Campari & Immortel gin

Piña Colada
Trois Rivières Amber rum, Giffard pineapple liquor,

pineapple juice, coconut milk & cane sugar

Cointreau Fizz

10 cl - 9,5 €

16 cl - 9,50 €

20 cl - 10 €

Net prices including taxes

Américan No
Ruby grape Giffard, 0° Giffard bitter, grapefruit juice, cranberry juice & sparkling water 

15cl - 7,90 €

5 cl - 10 €

Negroni de la Réserve
Hendrick’s Grand Cabaret, Giffard Bitter & Del

Professor white vermouth 

9 cl - 11 €

Tonic Flower 15cl - 7,90 €

Scottish Müle
Monkey Shoulder, lime & Hysope ginger beer

12,5 cl - 11 €



Coq Hardi (Belgium)

Tongerlo (Belgium)

Médusa IPA (Mélusine) 

Current beer

Beer with Picon

Monaco, Panaché

4,20 €

4,50 €

4,70 €

4,80 €

4,40 €

4,10 €

6,70 €

7,20 €

7,50 €

7,70 €

7,10 €

6,60 €

8,40 €

9,00 €

9,20 €

9,40 €

8,80 €

8,20 €

APERITIFS 

draught beers

waters

PORTOS

SOFTS

Desperados  

Barbe Bleue Mélusine (Brown)

Love & Flowers Mélusine (White)

Via Crucis Mélusine (Amber)

Dremmwel 0° (Alcohol free) 

Cider

Petrus Aged Red 

Lindemans Red fruits Kriek 

5,70 €

6,50 €

7,20 €

7,40 €

5,20 €

6,00 €

6,70 €

6,00 €

bottles

Coke, Diet Coke

Diabolo 

Orangina 

Perrier 

Tonic or Citrus Schweppes

Red Bull 

Syrup

Lemonade 

Peach or Lemon iced tea 

Extra syrup or lemon slice 

4,00 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

4,50 €

3,30 €

3,80 €

3,90 €

0,50 €

Les Vergers de la Manse
Juices from the Loire Valley

(Orange, Apple, Pear, Pineapple, Tomato, Apricot,

Strawberry)

  

Hysope tonics
French & Organic

(Classic, Lemon, Cucumber, Elderflower)

Ginger Beer Hysope
French & Organic  

Kir with wine 

Kir with sparkling wine 

Kir Breton (with cider)

Kir Royal (with champagne)

Red or white Martini      

Pastis , Ricard 

Pastis Bardouin 

Suze 

Pineau des Charentes 

Plancoët (Still) - French Brittany

Plancoët (Sparkling) - F. Brittany 

Orezza (Sparkling) - Corsica

33 cl  

25 cl  

33 cl  

33 cl  

25 cl  

25 cl  

33 cl  

33 cl  

33 cl  

20 cl  

20 cl  

25 cl  

12 cl  

12 cl  

12 cl  

12 cl  

6 cl  

6 cl  

6 cl  

2 cl  

2 cl  

33 cl
25 cl  40 cl  50 cl  

5,00 € 

4,50 € 

4,50 € 

3,00 € 

3,00 € 

4,00 € 

5,00 € 

5,00 € 

7,00 € 

50 cl  1L  

6,00 € 

6,70 € 

6,00 € 

12,50 €

4,50 € 

4,00 € 

5,00 € 

5,00 € 

5,00 € 

25 cl  

6 cl  

Porto blanc Blended n°5 

Six Grappes red porto

10 years red Porto

20 years red Porto

6,50 € 

6,00 € 

8,00 € 

13,00 €

25 cl  

All our portos come from Maison Graham’s.

Feel free to ask spirits 

menu if needed 

Alcohol abuse is dangerous for health, consume with moderation. Net prices including taxes



Or Or

Or Or

Or

Or

INSPIRATION DU JOUR 

GOURMANDISE DU PÂTISSIER

FROM MONDAY TO FRIDAY (for lunch only)
Except week-ends & holidays

Starter, Main or Main, Dessert

Starter, Main, Dessert

24,00 €

29,00 €

Minced beef steak, french fries

crunchy chicken, parsnip purée
Or

Chocolate Mi-cuit, salted butter caramel 

Two scoops of ice cream

Or

Selection of drinks : 
Fruits juice, homemade iced tea, coke,

syrup or diabolo

SUGGESTION DU GARDE-MANGER

‘’tERROIR ’’ pairing
Selection of 2 glasses from the Loire Valley 

‘’ CARTE BLANCHE ‘’ pairing
Selection of 2 glasses of our current wine favorites 

In collaboration with our sommelier, 
we propose you a special wine pairing. Feel
free to ask advices on our wine cellar.

Sweet rosemary pastry, caramelized apple confit, whipped white 

chocolate & pink berries ganache, salted butter caramel

Cocoa capucine biscuit , Manjari 64% chocolate mousse,

Yuzu core with mint, lemon-chocolate crisp

daily menu

Menu du Quai

wine pairing

Menu Decouverte

KID’S menu 12€

37€ 43€
Parsnip Velouté with Brown Butter, Smoked Thyme
Foam, Red fruits sauce vierge

Tuna tataki with a sesame crust, wasabi
mayonnaise, ponzu vinaigrette 

Salmon gravlax marinated with dill, beetroots cream,
spinach froth, bergamot gel

Burrata, Veal ‘Vitello Style’, pesto verde with Basile,
Kalamata olives, parmesan shavings

Hake fillet from our coasts, smoked bacon cream,
lentilles vertes du Puy ‘petit salé’ style, carrot tops

Roasted salmon fillet, bercy sauce, watercress oil,
beetroot variations, primavera vegetables

Poultry stuffed with mushrooms, truffle cream, mushrooms
with parsley, and herb-mashed potatoes

Slow-cooked duck magret, reduced meat juice,
celery mousseline

THE TARTE TATIN by LA RESERVE 
,

THE CHOCOLATE - YUZU DOME

Pistachio soft biscuit, pistachio mousse, morello cherry core,

cherry gel 

Butter biscuit, Bourbon vanilla mousse, orange core with Cointreau, 

Quernons d’Ardoise, blood orange gel

THE PISTACHIO - CHERRY FINGER

the GALET ANGEVIN 

Affinated cheese Trio from ‘La Ferme du Bois Rouzé’, red

fruits condiment

,

,

Or

Net prices including taxes



6 pieces 
12 pieces

Parsnip Velouté with Brown Butter, Smoked Thyme Foam, Red fruits sauce vierge

STARTERS
Chef’s suggestion - From monday to Friday (look at the daily menu)

Tuna tataki with a sesame crust, wasabi mayonnaise, ponzu vinaigrette , seasonal radish

Burrata, Veal ‘Vitello Style’, pesto verde with Basile, Kalamata olives, parmesan
shavings

11,00€

14,00€

14,00€

19,00€

Salmon gravlax marinated with dill, beetroots cream, spinach froth, bergamot gel

Foie gras perfumed with Layon, rhubarb condiment , red fruits gel with Sichuan
pepper, Norwegian bread with fruits from O.Pothin bakery

13,00€

9,00€

SALADS and TARTARE

LA THAÏ

LA TERROIR 

LE TARTARE DE LA RESERVE

LA CAESAR DE LA RESERVE 20,00€

23,00€

24,00€

24,00€

LA CINQUIEME

,

OYSTERs N°   from MAISON JOGUET

22,00€

L’ANGEVINE 20,00€

13,00€

25,00€

23,00€Crunchy chicken, shrimps tempura,
homemade sauces 

Marinated rillauds, tomme d’Anjou, pork loin from JA
Gastronomie, fleuri du Bois Rouzé cheese

2

Sucrine salads, candied tomatoes, croutons, crunchy chicken, Caesar sauce, marinated zucchinis,
 red onions, capers, shredded parmesan

Quinoa marinated with herbs, tuna tataki with sesame, Crunchy vegetable Freshness,

mango, seasonal radish, satay sauce with peanut 

Salad, candied tomatoes, marinated rillauds with Mustard, foie gras perfumed with

Layon, roasted apples, mushrooms with parsley, croutons, cider vinaigrette

Beef meat from“ La ferme des belles robes ” 170 gr, andalusian sauce, Kalamata olives, fêta,

candied tomatoes, piquillos, shallots, grenailles potatoes with paprika, homemade sauce *

‘

TO SHARE

Burrata, Veal ‘Vitello Style’, pesto
verde, Kalamata olives, candied
tomatoes, focaccia  bread

LA LITTLE ITALY

LA TANNERIE 
‘Black Angus’ candied beef Fingers
ribs, ‘Rouge de Castille’ pork pluma,
barbecue sauce

25,00€

,

Net prices including taxes



Hake fillet from our coasts, smoked bacon cream, lentilles vertes du Puy  ‘petit salé’
style, carrot tops, braised onions

23,00€

Roasted salmon fillet, bercy sauce, watercress oil, beetroot variations, primavera
vegetables

25,00€

Cod medallion, passion fruit beurre blanc, venere rice risotto with parmesan, fennel
and herb freshness

27,00€

26,00€Poultry stuffed with mushrooms, truffle cream, mushrooms with parsley, spring onions,
and herb-mashed potatoes

*Our homemade sauces : béarnaise sauce, barbecue sauce, truffle cream, bacon cream, andalusian sauce

Galicia veal chop, side dish to choose , homemade sauce *
(weights available on the blackboards)

Matured beef L.Bone, side dish to choose, homemade sauce* 
(weights available on the blackboards)

74,00€/kg

78,00€/kg

LA FOCACCIA DU QUAI 

28,00€Sesame-crusted veal grenadin, star anise & soy reduction, tangy ginger gel,
parsnip cream, asian-inspired vegetables

MAINS

Beef onglet VBF, around 200g, homemade French fries, homemade sauce* 24,00€

Chef’s suggestion - From monday to Friday (look at the daily menu) 18,00€

25,00€Slow-cooked duck magret, reduced meat juice, celery mousseline,
roasted beetroots, red fruits pickles

23,00€

TO SHARE

BURGERS    CIE
Le BURGER ANGEVIN

Handmade brioche bread with seeds, beef meat from “ La ferme des belles robes ” 170 gr,

honey-mustard sauce, onions chutney, apple pickles, french fries, homemade sauces*

Focaccia bread made with olive oil, pesto verde with Basile, burrata, marinated zucchinis,

piquillos, arugula salad, homemade french fries , homemade sauces*

& 

21,00€

Net prices including taxes



SWEETS

CHEESE

ICE CREAM AND SORBETS

Chef’s suggestion - From monday to Friday (look at the daily menu)  9,00€

12,00€

THE GALET ANGEVIN 
Butter biscuit, Bourbon vanilla mousse, orange core with Cointreau, Quernons d’Ardoise, 
blood orange gel

THE PISTACHIO - CHERRY FINGER

THE COFFEE and  ITS SWEETS

Nougat glacé-style maple mousse, granola biscuit, red fruit condiment with balsamic vinegar

‘Caramel liegeois’ or ‘chocolat liegeois’ sundaes de La Reserve

11,00€

Affinated cheese Trio, red fruits condiment

(Le fleuri du Bois Rouzé, le Ronfleur, l’échat au fenugrec from  “la ferme du Bois Rouzé”)

 10,00€

16,00€For 2

ONE SCOOP  : TWO SCOOPS : THREE SCOOPS :  2,80€ 5,20€ 7,60€

HOMEMADE SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE :  

2,50€

HOMEMADE WHIPPED CREAM : 2,50€

4,00€HOMEMADE CHOCOLATE SAUCE :

2,50€

BOURBON VANILLA

DARK CHOCOLATE 

COFFEE

LIME 

PEAR

RASPBERRY

MINT CHIP

STRAWBERRY

CREME D’ISIGNY

LEMON - BASILE

SALTED BUTTER CARAMEL

MACADAMIA VANILLA

PASSIONFRUIT

MENTHE-PASTILLE

13,00€

13,00€

EXTRA ALCOHOL : 

THE CHOCOLATE - YUZU DOME
Cocoa capucine biscuit , Manjari 64% chocolate mousse,
Yuzu core with mint, lemon-chocolate crisp

12,00€

THE ICED NOUGAT

12,00€

THE TARTE TATIN by LA RESERVE 
Sweet rosemary pastry, caramelized apple confit, whipped white chocolate & pink berries ganache, 
salted butter caramel, Crème d’Isigny ice cream

GOAT CHEESE IN ALL ITS FORMS  12,00€

Sainte-Maure de Touraine Cromesquis, fresh goat cheese nougat with rose berries, goat cheese ice cream

10,00€

Pistachio soft biscuit, pistachio mousse, morello cherry core, cherry gel 

‘

‘‘ ‘

Net prices including taxes



hot drinks

hot cocktails

Espresso

Decaffeinated espresso

Coffee “noisette” 

Coffee with milk

Double coffee with milk 

Cappuccino

Viennese coffee

Hot chocolate

Viennese chocolate

Tea

Morroccan tea

Herbal tea

Latte macchiato vanilla & cherry

Latte macchiato mocha  

Irish coffee (Irish Whisky, coffee and whipped cream)

Café angevin  (Black cointreau, coffee and whipped cream)

Gwada coffee  (Guadeloupean rum, coffee and whipped cream)

2,30 € 

2,50 € 

2,40 € 

3,30 € 

5,50 € 

5,70 € 

5,50 €

4,50 €

5,30 €

4,00 €

4,90 €

4,00 €

6,50 € 

6,50 € 

9,50 € 

9,50 € 

9,50 € 

(The latte macchiato is a hot drink made of an espresso, hot milk and milk foam.)

Double espresso 4,50 € 

Alcohol abuse is dangerous for health, consume with moderation. Net prices including taxes


